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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 33 Women's Banta, (51-57kg) PETRANOVA Adela CBU1
JEDLICKOVA Zaneta OPA1

RED KO R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SEC VESELY Radek SEM
STC
SEC
JM
SEM

GASPAR Antonin
NECHVATAL Stanislav
BROZEK Jaroslav
SYKORA David
BUCHAR Roman

9:10
9:10
9:10

10:9
9:10

RED
BLUE

2 34 Women's Light (57-60kg) TOBOLICOVA Natalie KRO1
TICHACKOVA Tereza TRUT1 BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SEM BUCHAR Roman SEC
SEC
JM
STC
SEM

BROZEK Jaroslav
VESELY Radek
PLIVA Zdenek
MÜLLER Tomas
GASPAR Antonin

28:29
30:27
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

3 35 Women's Light Welter (60-64kg) HRADILOVA Alexandra KRO1
KOLARIKOVA Vanesa OVA3 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STC NECHVATAL Stanislav SEC
SEC
JM
STC
SEM

BROZEK Jaroslav
VESELY Radek
SYKORA David
MÜLLER Tomas
GASPAR Antonin

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 36 Women's Welter (64-69kg) KUTALKOVA Katerina STM1
VOSMIKOVA Nikola TEP1

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JM PLIVA Zdenek SEM
SEM
JM
SEC
STC

BUCHAR Roman
GASPAR Antonin
SYKORA David
VESELY Radek
NECHVATAL Stanislav

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

5 19 Bantam (56kg) HOCHMAN Oliver PHA4
CHU Robert SOK1

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SEM GASPAR Antonin JM
JM
SEM
STC
SEC

PLIVA Zdenek
SYKORA David
BUCHAR Roman
NECHVATAL Stanislav
VESELY Radek

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

6 20 Light (60kg) KRYVOBERETS Sergej PHA2
KOVACH Valeri BRN1

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SEM BUCHAR Roman SEC
STC
STC
JM
SEC

BROZEK Jaroslav
MÜLLER Tomas
NECHVATAL Stanislav
PLIVA Zdenek
VESELY Radek

29:28
30:27
29:28
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 21 Light (60kg) ZARIPOV Jasur PHA3
DOCEKAL Petr CHLU1

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JM SYKORA David JM
STC
SEC
SEM
SEC

PLIVA Zdenek
MÜLLER Tomas
BROZEK Jaroslav
GASPAR Antonin
VESELY Radek

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

8 22 Light Welter (64kg) BOBEK Filip MOST1
FATENA Martin TEM

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STC MÜLLER Tomas SEM
SEM
STC
SEC
JM

GASPAR Antonin
BUCHAR Roman
NECHVATAL Stanislav
BROZEK Jaroslav
SYKORA David

-
-
-
-
-
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RED
BLUE

9 23 Light Welter (64kg) REZANKA Zdenek OLM1
PRTOPCHANSKYI Vladislav PHA1 BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JM PLIVA Zdenek SEC
JM
SEC
SEM
STC

BROZEK Jaroslav
SYKORA David
VESELY Radek
GASPAR Antonin
NECHVATAL Stanislav

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

10 24 Welter (69kg) VLCEK Vaclav UNL1
POLAK Jan BRN2

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SEM GASPAR Antonin JM
STC
STC
SEM
SEC

SYKORA David
MÜLLER Tomas
NECHVATAL Stanislav
BUCHAR Roman
VESELY Radek

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 25 Welter (69kg) KARVANEK Jakub MOST1
GLOSER Dominik OVA2 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STC MÜLLER Tomas JM
STC
JM
SEC
SEM

PLIVA Zdenek
NECHVATAL Stanislav
SYKORA David
BROZEK Jaroslav
BUCHAR Roman

27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 26 Middle (75kg) NEVECERAL Pavel TRUT1
POUL Jiri DUCH1

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SEM GASPAR Antonin SEM
JM
JM
SEC
STC

BUCHAR Roman
PLIVA Zdenek
SYKORA David
BROZEK Jaroslav
MÜLLER Tomas

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

13 27 Middle (75kg) KRISTAL Tomas PHA5
MARSALEK Ales JAB1

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SEM BUCHAR Roman STC
SEC
JM
JM
SEM

NECHVATAL Stanislav
BROZEK Jaroslav
PLIVA Zdenek
SYKORA David
GASPAR Antonin

10:9
10:9

9:10
9:10

10:9

RED
BLUE

14 28 Light Heavy (81kg) KLIMSA Vaclav POR2
KUNC Dominik MOST1

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STC NECHVATAL Stanislav STC
SEC
JM
JM
SEM

MÜLLER Tomas
VESELY Radek
PLIVA Zdenek
SYKORA David
BUCHAR Roman

30:26
30:25
30:25
30:25
30:26

RED
BLUE

15 29 Light Heavy (81kg) KNOR Filip CHLU1
HANUS Josef PHA10

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JM PLIVA Zdenek JM
SEM
SEM
SEC
STC

SYKORA David
BUCHAR Roman
GASPAR Antonin
BROZEK Jaroslav
NECHVATAL Stanislav

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

16 30 Heavy (91kg) VANCURA Alex TEM
ZEDEK Robert KRN1

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STC MÜLLER Tomas SEC
SEC
STC
JM
JM

BROZEK Jaroslav
VESELY Radek
NECHVATAL Stanislav
PLIVA Zdenek
SYKORA David

-
-
-
-
-
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RED
BLUE

17 31 Heavy (91kg) EPINGER Lukas PAR1
MIKUSTAK Daniel KAR1 BLUE ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JM SYKORA David SEM
SEC
SEC
STC
JM

BUCHAR Roman
BROZEK Jaroslav
VESELY Radek
MÜLLER Tomas
PLIVA Zdenek

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

18 32 Super Heavy (+91kg) MILENKO Jan ZAT
HRONEC Richard HAV1

RED RSC-I R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STC NECHVATAL Stanislav SEM
JM
STC
SEC
JM

GASPAR Antonin
SYKORA David
MÜLLER Tomas
BROZEK Jaroslav
PLIVA Zdenek

20:18
20:18
19:19
18:20
19:19

LEGEND
ABD Abandon KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest
RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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